USA Yutzy Pine Hill DT & CT Nov 09, 2024 - Start times Marathon - V2

# Driver
15 Paul Bennett
7 Denise Hinder (1)
19 Suzanne Smith
9 Dwain Gaus
20 Tamara Woodcock
8 Douwe Plantinga
14 Kathie Cox
5 Cynthia Stickle
21 Trisha Clements
4 Caryn Crull
16 Sandra Cutsall
11 Hannah Stickle
10 Eileen Leek
1 Becky Burkheart
2 Ben Smith
18 Sjouke Plantinga (DT)

Class

Training Horse Single
Training Horse Single
Intermediate Pony Single
Preliminary Pony Single
Preliminary Horse Single
Preliminary Horse Single
Training Horse Single
Training Horse Single

Training Pony Single

Training Small Pony Single

Training VSE Single
Training Horse Pair
Training Horse Single
Training Horse Single

Training Pony Single

Advanced/Intermediate Hybrid Horse Single

Start B
09:00
09:06
09:12
09:21
09:28
09:34
09:41
09:47
09:53
09:59
10:05
10:18
10:29
10:35
10:41
10:47



