USA Yutzy Pine Hill DT & CT Nov 09, 2024 - Start times Marathon - V2

#	Driver	Class	Start B
15	Paul Bennett	Training Horse Single	09:00
7	Denise Hinder (1)	Training Horse Single	09:06
19	Suzanne Smith	Intermediate Pony Single	09:12
9	Dwain Gaus	Preliminary Pony Single	09:21
20	Tamara Woodcock	Preliminary Horse Single	09:28
8	Douwe Plantinga	Preliminary Horse Single	09:34
14	Kathie Cox	Training Horse Single	09:41
5	Cynthia Stickle	Training Horse Single	09:47
21	Trisha Clements	Training Pony Single	09:53
4	Caryn Crull	Training Small Pony Single	09:59
16	Sandra Cutsall	Training VSE Single	10:05
11	Hannah Stickle	Training Horse Pair	10:18
10	Eileen Leek	Training Horse Single	10:29
1	Becky Burkheart	Training Horse Single	10:35
2	Ben Smith	Training Pony Single	10:41
18	Sjouke Plantinga (DT)	Advanced/Intermediate Hybrid Horse Single	10:47